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         When to call NHS 24 

 

 

  
 
If you feel ill and your GP 

surgery is closed. 

 
 
 

  
 
 
 
You can call NHS 24 and 

they will help you. 

 
Telephone 111. 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
They will ask you some 

questions. 

 

 



 

2 

 

 
 They will ask you your name. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
They will ask you your date 

of birth. 

 
 
 
 
 

 

They will ask you your 

address. 

 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 

They will ask you who your 

GP is. 

 



 

3 

 

 
 They will ask you if you have 

someone who helps you. 

 

 

  
 
 
They will ask you about your 

medication. 

 
 
 

  
 
They will tell you what to do 

to feel better. 

 
 
 

  
 
 
They may ask you to see a 

doctor or nurse. 

 
 
 



 

4 

 

 There is more information on  
 
www.nhsinform.scot 
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